
Prince Rupert  Page 1 of 3

Subject to change without notice/ Sujet aux changements sans préavis

* Please contact Cargocool-Intl@cn.ca for Reefer shipments moving in CN’s Genset service *

Last updated: 04-30-2025 07:58

Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP

IAN H 29-Apr Tue Mon, Apr-21 16-Apr Thu, Apr-17 12-Apr Mon, Apr-21 16-Apr Mon, Apr-21 16-Apr Sat, Apr-19 14-Apr Tue, Apr-22 17-Apr

CSCL SOUTH CHINA SEA 30-Apr Wed Mon, Apr-21 16-Apr Wed, Apr-23 18-Apr Wed, Apr-23 18-Apr Mon, Apr-21 16-Apr Sat, Apr-19 14-Apr Tue, Apr-22 17-Apr

MSC PERLE 02-May Fri Fri, Apr-25 20-Apr Thu, Apr-24 19-Apr Fri, Apr-25 20-Apr Thu, Apr-24 19-Apr Sat, Apr-19 14-Apr Sat, Apr-26 21-Apr

BELLAVIA 02-May Fri Fri, Apr-25 20-Apr Thu, Apr-24 19-Apr Fri, Apr-25 20-Apr Thu, Apr-24 19-Apr Sat, Apr-19 14-Apr Sat, Apr-26 21-Apr

TS HONGKONG 05-May Mon Mon, Apr-28 23-Apr Thu, Apr-24 19-Apr Mon, Apr-28 23-Apr Mon, Apr-28 23-Apr Sat, Apr-26 21-Apr Tue, Apr-29 24-Apr

COSCO VENICE 10-May Sat Fri, May-02 27-Apr Thu, May-01 26-Apr Fri, May-02 27-Apr Thu, May-01 26-Apr Sat, May-03 28-Apr Sat, May-03 28-Apr

NORWALK 12-May Mon Mon, May-05 30-Apr Thu, May-01 26-Apr Mon, May-05 30-Apr Mon, May-05 30-Apr Sat, May-03 28-Apr Tue, May-06 01-May

CSCL AUTUMN 12-May Mon Mon, May-05 30-Apr Thu, May-01 26-Apr Mon, May-05 30-Apr Mon, May-05 30-Apr Sat, May-03 28-Apr Tue, May-06 01-May

MSC ORION 13-May Tue Mon, May-05 30-Apr Thu, May-01 26-Apr Mon, May-05 30-Apr Mon, May-05 30-Apr Sat, May-03 28-Apr Tue, May-06 01-May

COSCO SANTOS 14-May Wed Mon, May-05 30-Apr Wed, May-07 02-May Wed, May-07 02-May Mon, May-05 30-Apr Sat, May-03 28-Apr Tue, May-06 01-May

GSL KALLIOPI 19-May Mon Mon, May-12 07-May Thu, May-08 03-May Mon, May-12 07-May Mon, May-12 07-May Sat, May-10 05-May Tue, May-13 08-May

MSC BENEDETTA XIII 20-May Tue Mon, May-12 07-May Thu, May-08 03-May Mon, May-12 07-May Mon, May-12 07-May Sat, May-10 05-May Tue, May-13 08-May

MSC VIRGO 24-May Sat Fri, May-16 11-May Thu, May-15 10-May Fri, May-16 11-May Thu, May-15 10-May Sat, May-17 12-May Sat, May-17 12-May

MAERSK SARNIA 26-May Mon Mon, May-19 14-May Thu, May-15 10-May Mon, May-19 14-May Mon, May-19 14-May Sat, May-17 12-May Tue, May-20 15-May

COSCO AFRICA 28-May Wed Mon, May-19 14-May Wed, May-21 16-May Wed, May-21 16-May Mon, May-19 14-May Sat, May-17 12-May Tue, May-20 15-May

MSC AURORA 28-May Wed Mon, May-19 14-May Wed, May-21 16-May Wed, May-21 16-May Mon, May-19 14-May Sat, May-17 12-May Tue, May-20 15-May

COSCO PIRAEUS 30-May Fri Fri, May-23 18-May Thu, May-22 17-May Fri, May-23 18-May Thu, May-22 17-May Sat, May-17 12-May Sat, May-24 19-May

MSC DANIELA 31-May Sat Fri, May-23 18-May Thu, May-22 17-May Fri, May-23 18-May Thu, May-22 17-May Sat, May-24 19-May Sat, May-24 19-May

CALGARY

1800 hrs

WINNIPEG

1700 hrs

VESSELS/
NAVIRES

PRINCE RUPERT 
PORT CUT-OFF/

DATE LIMITE

CUT OFF TIME/
DATE LIMITE (LOCAL) 1600 hrs 2300 hrs

TORONTO (MALPORT) MONTREAL

1700 hrs 1800 hrs

SASKATOON REGINA

1700 hrs (1500 Sat & Sun)
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IAN H 29-Apr Tue

CSCL SOUTH CHINA SEA 30-Apr Wed

MSC PERLE 02-May Fri

BELLAVIA 02-May Fri

TS HONGKONG 05-May Mon

COSCO VENICE 10-May Sat

NORWALK 12-May Mon

CSCL AUTUMN 12-May Mon

MSC ORION 13-May Tue

COSCO SANTOS 14-May Wed

GSL KALLIOPI 19-May Mon

MSC BENEDETTA XIII 20-May Tue

MSC VIRGO 24-May Sat

MAERSK SARNIA 26-May Mon

COSCO AFRICA 28-May Wed

MSC AURORA 28-May Wed

COSCO PIRAEUS 30-May Fri

MSC DANIELA 31-May Sat

VESSELS/
NAVIRES

PRINCE RUPERT 
PORT CUT-OFF/

DATE LIMITE

CUT OFF TIME/
DATE LIMITE (LOCAL) 1600 hrs

Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP

Thu, Apr-24 19-Apr Fri, Apr-25 20-Apr Wed, Apr-16 11-Apr Sun, Apr-20 15-Apr Thu, Apr-17 12-Apr Mon, Apr-21 16-Apr

Sat, Apr-26 21-Apr Sat, Apr-26 21-Apr Thu, Apr-17 12-Apr Tue, Apr-22 17-Apr Sat, Apr-19 14-Apr Tue, Apr-22 17-Apr

Sat, Apr-26 21-Apr Mon, Apr-28 23-Apr Sun, Apr-20 15-Apr Thu, Apr-24 19-Apr Mon, Apr-21 16-Apr Thu, Apr-24 19-Apr

Sat, Apr-26 21-Apr Mon, Apr-28 23-Apr Sun, Apr-20 15-Apr Thu, Apr-24 19-Apr Mon, Apr-21 16-Apr Thu, Apr-24 19-Apr

Thu, May-01 26-Apr Thu, May-01 26-Apr Wed, Apr-23 18-Apr Sun, Apr-27 22-Apr Thu, Apr-24 19-Apr Sun, Apr-27 22-Apr

Sat, May-03 28-Apr Tue, May-06 01-May Sun, Apr-27 22-Apr Thu, May-01 26-Apr Tue, Apr-29 24-Apr Fri, May-02 27-Apr

Thu, May-08 03-May Thu, May-08 03-May Wed, Apr-30 25-Apr Sun, May-04 29-Apr Thu, May-01 26-Apr Sun, May-04 29-Apr

Thu, May-08 03-May Thu, May-08 03-May Wed, Apr-30 25-Apr Sun, May-04 29-Apr Thu, May-01 26-Apr Sun, May-04 29-Apr

Thu, May-08 03-May Fri, May-09 04-May Wed, Apr-30 25-Apr Sun, May-04 29-Apr Thu, May-01 26-Apr Mon, May-05 30-Apr

Sat, May-10 05-May Sat, May-10 05-May Thu, May-01 26-Apr Tue, May-06 01-May Sat, May-03 28-Apr Tue, May-06 01-May

Thu, May-15 10-May Thu, May-15 10-May Wed, May-07 02-May Sun, May-11 06-May Thu, May-08 03-May Sun, May-11 06-May

Thu, May-15 10-May Fri, May-16 11-May Wed, May-07 02-May Sun, May-11 06-May Thu, May-08 03-May Mon, May-12 07-May

Sat, May-17 12-May Tue, May-20 15-May Sun, May-11 06-May Thu, May-15 10-May Tue, May-13 08-May Fri, May-16 11-May

Thu, May-22 17-May Thu, May-22 17-May Wed, May-14 09-May Sun, May-18 13-May Thu, May-15 10-May Sun, May-18 13-May

Sat, May-24 19-May Sat, May-24 19-May Thu, May-15 10-May Tue, May-20 15-May Sat, May-17 12-May Tue, May-20 15-May

Sat, May-24 19-May Sat, May-24 19-May Thu, May-15 10-May Tue, May-20 15-May Sat, May-17 12-May Tue, May-20 15-May

Sat, May-24 19-May Mon, May-26 21-May Sun, May-18 13-May Thu, May-22 17-May Mon, May-19 14-May Thu, May-22 17-May

Sat, May-24 19-May Tue, May-27 22-May Sun, May-18 13-May Thu, May-22 17-May Tue, May-20 15-May Fri, May-23 18-May

JOLIET INDIANAPOLIS CHICAGO

1700 hrs 1230 hrs 1600 hrs

EDMONTON PRI. GEORGE Chippewa Falls

1500 hrs 1500 hrs 1500 hrs
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IAN H 29-Apr Tue

CSCL SOUTH CHINA SEA 30-Apr Wed

MSC PERLE 02-May Fri

BELLAVIA 02-May Fri

TS HONGKONG 05-May Mon

COSCO VENICE 10-May Sat

NORWALK 12-May Mon

CSCL AUTUMN 12-May Mon

MSC ORION 13-May Tue

COSCO SANTOS 14-May Wed

GSL KALLIOPI 19-May Mon

MSC BENEDETTA XIII 20-May Tue

MSC VIRGO 24-May Sat

MAERSK SARNIA 26-May Mon

COSCO AFRICA 28-May Wed

MSC AURORA 28-May Wed

COSCO PIRAEUS 30-May Fri

MSC DANIELA 31-May Sat

VESSELS/
NAVIRES

PRINCE RUPERT 
PORT CUT-OFF/

DATE LIMITE

CUT OFF TIME/
DATE LIMITE (LOCAL) 1600 hrs

Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP

Fri, Apr-18 13-Apr Thu, Apr-17 12-Apr Fri, Apr-18 13-Apr Mon, Apr-21 16-Apr

Mon, Apr-21 16-Apr Mon, Apr-21 16-Apr Fri, Apr-18 13-Apr Tue, Apr-22 17-Apr

Mon, Apr-21 16-Apr Mon, Apr-21 16-Apr Tue, Apr-22 17-Apr Thu, Apr-24 19-Apr

Mon, Apr-21 16-Apr Mon, Apr-21 16-Apr Tue, Apr-22 17-Apr Thu, Apr-24 19-Apr

Fri, Apr-25 20-Apr Thu, Apr-24 19-Apr Fri, Apr-25 20-Apr Fri, Apr-25 20-Apr

Mon, Apr-28 23-Apr Thu, May-01 26-Apr Wed, Apr-30 25-Apr Fri, May-02 27-Apr

Fri, May-02 27-Apr Thu, May-01 26-Apr Fri, May-02 27-Apr Fri, May-02 27-Apr

Fri, May-02 27-Apr Thu, May-01 26-Apr Fri, May-02 27-Apr Fri, May-02 27-Apr

Fri, May-02 27-Apr Thu, May-01 26-Apr Fri, May-02 27-Apr Mon, May-05 30-Apr

Mon, May-05 30-Apr Mon, May-05 30-Apr Fri, May-02 27-Apr Tue, May-06 01-May

Fri, May-09 04-May Thu, May-08 03-May Fri, May-09 04-May Fri, May-09 04-May

Fri, May-09 04-May Thu, May-08 03-May Fri, May-09 04-May Mon, May-12 07-May

Mon, May-12 07-May Thu, May-15 10-May Wed, May-14 09-May Fri, May-16 11-May

Fri, May-16 11-May Thu, May-15 10-May Fri, May-16 11-May Fri, May-16 11-May

Mon, May-19 14-May Mon, May-19 14-May Fri, May-16 11-May Tue, May-20 15-May

Mon, May-19 14-May Mon, May-19 14-May Fri, May-16 11-May Tue, May-20 15-May

Mon, May-19 14-May Mon, May-19 14-May Tue, May-20 15-May Thu, May-22 17-May

Mon, May-19 14-May Thu, May-22 17-May Wed, May-21 16-May Fri, May-23 18-May

NEW ORLEANS

1600 hrs

DETROIT ARCADIA

1600 hrs1600hrs1500 hrs

MEMPHIS


